/¥ RESTOCON

Change Order #1
OWNER: Dekalb County Dept. Purchasing & Contracting Project: 1-22-276 Dekalb Courthouse
Address: 1300 Commerce Drive Coniract #1334184
Decatur, GA 30030
CONTRACTOR: Restocon Corporation Contract Date: 12/4/2023

Address: 337 N Falkenburg Road
Tampz, FL 338198

The contract is changed as follows:
{include, whers applicable, any undisputed amount aflributabis io previously exsculsd Construction Chenge Directives)

Changes hmnmwmmsmmmmmoml conbract.

e Permit Fees $43,568,33
e Security Fence 4M/5% Jayais $315,186.80
e 5%lgval sealant at columns $8377.75

°  Door frame removal and stuceo replacement $13,895.47
*  Abandon floor condusit ol levels $58,889.15
¢ Fite alamm ridged aluminum add $90,000.00
¢  Added drains on 506G $62,70067
°  Securily fance 4757 jovpis conduit add $14,703 50
e  Guardrai modifications North/South all lavals $14,566.84
” dification kv 520 256

The original Contract Sum was $9 518.7
The net change by previously authorized Change Ordsrs $0

The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was

30_
The Contract Sum will be (increased/decreased) by this Change Order in the amount of $842,150.65

The new Contract Sum, including this Change Order will be $10.537,688.70



